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SkyLight 
  

Specification Unit Norm Value 

Gramaje 
Substance 
Grammage 

g/m2 UNE 57014-74 135 +/- 4% 150 +/- 4% 170+/- 4% 200+/- 4% 

Mano 
Bulk 

Volume Massique 
cm³/g UNE 57009-70 0,99 ± 0,03 1,02 ± 0,03 1,04 ± 0,03 1,04 ± 0,03 

Porosidad 
Porosity 
Porosité 

Índice ISO 534 > 40 > 40 > 40 > 40 

Humedad absoluta 
Absolute moisture 
Humidité absolute 

% 
UNE 57066-86/3

  
6,5 +/- 0,5 6,5 +/- 0,5 6,5 +/- 0,5 6,5 +/- 0,5 

Blancura 
Whiteness 

  Blancheur 
CIE UNE 57005-90 90 +/- 2 90 +/- 2 90 +/- 2 90 +/- 2 

Opacidad 
Opacity 
Opacité 

% ISO 2471 97 +/- 2 97 +/- 2 97 +/- 2 97 +/- 2 

brillo tintas 
Gloss ink 75º 
Éclat encres 

% JVNI-001 > 70 > 70 > 70 > 70 

Rigidez 
Stiffness 
Rigidité 

SL 
ST 

 
9 
6 

13 
8 

18 
11 

35 
21 

 
 

Papel póster estucado 1 cara para publicidad en mobiliario urbano (excelente regularidad en transparencia) e interiores. 
Ideal para impresión piezo inkjet, tintas solventes, mildsolvent, UV y látex. 

 
Poster paper coated one side for backlit and indoor advertising (excellent uniform transparency). Ideal for piezo inkjet printing, solvent, 

mild solvent , UV and latex based inks. 
 

Papier couché  1 face affiches, spécial publicité mobilier urbain (excellente transparence). Idéal pour l'impression numérique piezo inkjet, 
encres solvants, mildsolvant, UV et latex. 

 
 

Los datos citados son indicativos. La estructura y los valores de la información de los productos pueden ser modificados. 
The figures are indicative.The structure and values of the product information can be modified. 

Les chiffres cités sont à titre indicatif. La structure et les valeurs de l'information sur le produit peuvent être modifiées. 


